NO PART OF ANY STEVENS NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
1 Shillin Sahanas	
2.0.8 303	2007-015372
NUPRIETY, CH. 92362 First Party's Name and Address	Klamath County, Oregon
LESTER Phillip Schwarz	
BREA. CA. 92821	00030350200700153720020
Second Party's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zlp):	SPACE RESERV 08/30/2007 11:42:20 AM Fee: \$26.00
SAME	RECORDER'S USE
	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	NAME TITLE
	D.,
SAME	By, Deputy
PERSONAL	REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED
THIS INDENTURE dailed AUSUST 30), 2007, by and
the duly appointed qualified and acting parameters	, by and
	entative of the estate of Phillip Schuffez., deceased, hereinafter called the first party,
and LESTER Phillip Schwarz hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH:	, deceased, herematic called the first party,
For value received and the consideration bereingful	er stated, the first party has granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by
erty situated in the County of	her acquired by operation of the law or otherwise, in that certain real prop-
	, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
SEE Attached	
(IF SPACE INSUEFICIENT	T, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the sec	cond party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	
actual consideration consists of or includes other property of	r value given or promised which is III
The semence between the symbols " if hot s	innicable should be deleted the One or one
to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other	ted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name er person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.
REFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE REPORT TO THE	
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF UNDER CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)). INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE.	ANY, THIS
TIONS REFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THE INCIDENTAL AND REG	SULA-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEV APPRI	PRO-
EST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 20 020 AND TO INCLUDE ADOLE	FOR- THE
RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER CHAPTE DREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)).	ER 1, Personal Representative
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath ss.
This instrument was acknown by ESTER Phillips	owledged before me on 8-30-07 Chuprz
This institution was acknown	owledged before me on
<i>Oy</i>	TO 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
of	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public for Oregon
SUSIE COSTIC	My commission expires
COMMISSION NO. 403610 () MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 13, 2010 ()	

1-1-74 Page 3300 B Val. 16 11083 BARGAIN AND SALL Sylvia Seanter husband and wife as tenants by the Untirety hereinalter called granter, for the consideration hereinalter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto ... Paillip scawarz a un sarried man hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County , State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Block 61 Lot 5 of the fifth addition to Dimrod Fiver Park as shown on map in Official Records of said County Subject to all corditions, covenants, reservations, restrictions excepents, rights and rights of way of record, in the official records of said county and State. 書 Movever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is consideration (indicate which). The sentence between the symbols D, it nor applicable rate In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this. if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.

| Multivity | Martin | Marti Los Angeles COUNTY OF_ February 23 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Martin A. Zehnter and Sylvia Zehnter EARL M. SALTER known to me, to be the person s whose name s are ___subscribed to the within Instrument. and acknowledged to me that the secuted the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Martin A. Zehnter & Sylvia Zehnter 18619 Arline Ave. Apt. #5 STATE OF OREGON. County of .. KLAUATE Lhillip Schwarz I certify that the within instru-FCB 303 urrieta, Ca 92362 st. 10;59. o'clock A.M., and recorded in book N 76. on page 3300 or as file/reel number. 11083 Thillip Johwarz P.O.B. 505 Aurrieta, Ca 92362 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Thillip Schwarz
P.O.B. 503 Will Da MILINE Recording Officer Deputy Murrieta, Ca. 92362 FEE \$ 3.00

war the Market Village

The second secon